FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	07 - 27 - 1998	R SHEET		MENT OF COMMER It and Trademark O
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		_		
Tab settings		ve attached origi	nal documents or c	ony thoroof
	100776786			
Name of conveying party(ies):	1	me and address of		•
Eric N. Mendoza		m e : <u>Artistica</u>		e P
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		rnal Address		93. 93.
3. Nature of conveyance:	~ 1884		There is the the things are consistent to a consistent than the consistence of a single consistence of	
Assignment C	Merger Stre	et Address: 127	8 Mercanti	le 🗱 📕
☐ Security Agreement ☐	Change of Name	PO	Box 51040	
☐ Other	0.5	Oxnard	State: CA	ZIP: 930.
	and the second of the second o		- Park Super- and Park Super-	Miller (Miller) Miller and analysis of the Street Control of the S
Execution Date: JULY 17, 1998	Addit	ional name(s) & ad dres	s(es) attached? 🗅 Y	es & No
A. Patent Application No.(s)		ution date of the ap Patent No.(s) es 🎞 No		
Name and address of party to whom corr	B. I	Patent No.(s)		
Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed:	Additional numbers attached? ☐ Y	Patent No.(s) es 🗥o I number of applicat	ions and patents in	nvolved: 1
5. Name and address of party to whom corn concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOHN M. HARRINGTON	Additional numbers attached? ☐ Y respondence 6. Tota 7. Tota	Patent No.(s)	ions and patents in	
Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed:	Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yrespondence 6. Tota	Patent No.(s) es No I number of applicat I fee (37 CFR 3.41)	ions and patents in	nvolved: 1
5. Name and address of party to whom corn concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOHN M. HARRINGTON	Additional numbers attached? ☐ Y respondence 6. Tota 7. Tota	Patent No.(s) es No I number of applicat I fee (37 CFR 3.41)	ions and patents in	nvolved: 1
5. Name and address of party to whom corn concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOHN M. HARRINGTON	Additional numbers attached? Yespondence 6. Tota 7. Tota	Patent No.(s) es No I number of applicate I fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed	ions and patents in \$ DEFICIENCY arged to deposit a	nvolved: 1
5. Name and address of party to whom conconcerning document should be mailed: Name: JOHN M. HARRINGTON Internal Address:	Additional numbers attached? Yespondence 6. Tota 7. Tota 1. In the street in the s	Patent No.(s) es (X)No I number of applicate I fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be choosit account number	ions and patents in \$ DEFICIENCY arged to deposit a	nvolved: 1
5. Name and address of party to whom conconcerning document should be mailed: Name: JOHN M. HARRINGTON Internal Address: Street Address: 1001 WEST FOUR	Additional numbers attached? Yespondence 6. Tota 7. Tota 1. In the street in the s	Patent No.(s) es TNo I number of applicate I fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed ANY Authorized to be chosit account number 16-1435 ch duplicate copy of this	ions and patents in \$ DEFICIENCY arged to deposit a	nvolved: 1
5. Name and address of party to whom conconcerning document should be mailed: Name: JOHN M. HARRINGTON Internal Address: Street Address: 1001 WEST FOUR City: WINSTON-SALEM State: 1998 JSHABAZZ 00000179 29090930 581 40.00 6F	Additional numbers attached? Yespondence 6. Tota 7. Tota 1. In the street in the s	Patent No.(s) es TNo I number of applicate I fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed ANY Authorized to be chosit account number 16-1435 ch duplicate copy of this	ions and patents in \$ DEFICIENCY arged to deposit a	nvolved: 1
5. Name and address of party to whom conconcerning document should be mailed: Name: JOHN M. HARRINGTON Internal Address: 1001 WEST FOUR City: WINSTON-SALEMState: 1998 JSHABAZZ 00000179 29090930 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief,	Additional numbers attached? Yespondence 6. Tota 7. Tota Y I TH STREET 8. Dep ZIP: 27101 (Attach	Patent No.(s) es TNo I number of applicate I fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be choosit account number 16-1435 ch duplicate copy of this	ions and patents in \$ DEFICIENCY arged to deposit a er:	nvolved: 1 0.00 account posit account)
5. Name and address of party to whom conconcerning document should be mailed: Name: JOHN M. HARRINGTON Internal Address: 1001 WEST FOUR City: WINSTON-SALEMState: 1998 JSHABAZZ 00000179 29090930 581 40.00 0P 9. Statement and signature.	Additional numbers attached? Yespondence 6. Tota 7. Tota Y I TH STREET 8. Dep ZIP: 27101 (Attach	Patent No.(s) es TNo I number of applicate I fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be choosit account number 16-1435 ch duplicate copy of this	ions and patents in \$ DEFICIENCY arged to deposit a er: s page if paying by de	nvolved: 1 0.00 account posit account)

A HALF ROUND CONSOLE TABLE (Portarossa)

PATENT

For: X U.S. Patent

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuation consideration,

ASSIGNOR	₹:				
Eric N. Mendoza (type or print name of assignor)			438 Burgos Street, Alang-alang Mandaue City, Cebu		
			Philippines Address Philippines Nationality		
hereby sells	s, assigns ai	nd transfers to			
ASSIGNEE: Artistica Metal Designs, Inc. a California corporation (type or print name of assignee) Nationality			1278 Mercantile Street		
			P.O. Box 51040 Oxnard, CA 93031 Address		
and the suc	cessors, as	signs and legal representatives	of the ASSIGNEE		
		(complete one of the following	owing:		
X	the entire	right, title and interest			
	an undivid	dedpercent (%) inte	rest		
for the Unite	ed States an	nd its territorial possessions			
	(check the	e following box if foreign rights a	re also to be assigned)		
	and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority				
in and to an	y all improv	ements which are disclosed in th	ne invention entitled:		
A HALF F	ROUND CO	NSOLE TABLE	P-1 Gaphanasa e consuste middifficial del del 1 (P-1 Bridge)		
and which is	s found in				
(a)	\boxtimes	U.S patent application execut	ed on even date herewith		
(b)		U.S. patent application execut	ed on		
		ASSIGNOR signing below, attorney, as named in the D executed for this invention on	for recordal of this assignment, I, an hereby authorize and request my reclaration and Power of Attorney I the execution date stated above, to and application number when it		
(c)		U.S. application serial no. 08/_	filed on		
(d)		International application no. Po	CT//_		
(e)		U.S patent no.	issued		

Page 1

PATENT REEL: 9331 FRAME: 0974

(Portarossa)

		A change of address to which correspondence is to be sent regarding patent maintenance fees is being sent separately.			
(f)		and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority			
and, in and t	o, Letters F	Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or			
any continua	tion, divisior	n, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue			
or re-examin	ation thereo	f.			
ASSIGNOF	R hereby co	venants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has			
been or will b	e made or e	entered into which would conflict with this assignment;			
ASSIGNOF	further cov	venants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly			
with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and					
legal equival	ents as may	y be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the			
same in any	interference	e, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute			
and deliver t	o ASSIGNE	EE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or			
affidavits req	uired to ap	ply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said			
invention and	l said Lette	rs Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or			
	-	purposes thereof.			
IN WITNES	S WHEREC	DF, I/we have hereunto set hand and seal this <u>17/17/98</u>			
(Date of sign					
WARNING:	Date of signi checked abor	ing must be the same as the date of execution of the application if item (a) was ve.			
Eric N. Mend	oza				
(type name of I	iventor)	Signature of Inventor			
☐ Notarization or Legalization Page Added.					
		rization or legalization is necessary. If the assignment is notarized or legalized then it sie evidence of execution 35 USC 261. Use next page if notarization is desired.			

Page .

PATENT REEL: 9331 FRAME: 0975